E
xcellence in LE
D
 lighting
Brighten UP
Your business with STARUX
w
w

• Long life time 50,000 hours
FEATURES
DURiTE PRO Series
Channel Letter & Cabinet Sign Module
High Efficacy
DIMENSIONS
Unit : inch(mm)
Model Colors Beam Angle Input Volt Module / ft Lumen / mod Waterproof Rating
SPECIFICATIONS
0.67”
(17mm)
0.4”
(10.2mm)
6.02” (153mm)
2.76” (70mm) 3.27” (83mm) 2.76” (70mm)
PRO3-10EV11 HE 2 Modules 170 lm IP6810000K 160° 12V DC 155 lm 1.1W 40 Modules
PRO3-70EV11 HE 2 Modules 176 lm IP687000K 160° 12V DC 160 lm 1.1W 40 Modules
EffIcacy
(lm/W) Watt / mod Max in series
www.starux.com 5
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Unit : inch(mm)
0.67”
(17mm)
0.4”
(10.2mm)
6.02” (153mm)
2.76” (70mm) 3.27” (83mm) 2.76” (70mm)
160°
PRO3 Regular 1.1W
• High luminous efficacy guaranteed up to 100 lm/W
• Easy installation with extra size cover of 3M tape and screw hole
• Best LED solution for Channel Letter and Sign Box illumination
• Ensures excellent transmittance and uniform lighting
• 160 degree angle lens that spreads light evenly for no hot spots
• Specially designed durable cover that withstands harsh environment and protects the LED
• IP68 Waterproof and approved by UL, CE, RoHS
• Long life time 50,000 hours
FEATURES
Model Colors Beam Angle Input Volt Module / ft Lumen / mod Waterproof Rating
PRO3-10HL11 2 Modules 110 lm IP6810000K 160° 12V DC 100 lm 1.1W 50 Modules
PRO3-65HL11 2 Modules 110 lm IP686500K 160° 12V DC 100 lm 1.1W 50 Modules
PRO3-50HL11 2 Modules 110 lm IP685000K 160° 12V DC 100 lm 1.1W 50 Modules
PRO3-40HL11 2 Modules 110 lm IP684000K 160° 12V DC 100 lm 1.1W 50 Modules
PRO3-30HL11 2 Modules 110 lm IP683000K 160° 12V DC 100 lm 1.1W 50 Modules
EffIcacy
(lm/W) Watt / mod Max in series
6 www.starux.com
160°

• IP68 Waterproof and approved by UL, CE, RoHS
• Long life time 50,000 hours
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
Unit : inch(mm)
DURiTE PRO Series
Channel Letter & Cabinet Sign Module
0.67”
(17mm)
0.4”
(10.2mm)
6.02” (153mm)
2.76” (70mm) 3.27” (83mm) 2.76” (70mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Colors Beam Angle Input Volt Module / ft Lumen / mod Waterproof Rating
PRO3-10HL72 2 Modules 72 lm IP6810000K 160° 12V DC 100 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
PRO3-65HL72 2 Modules 72 lm IP686500K 160° 12V DC 100 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
PRO3-30HL72 2 Modules 72 lm IP683000K 160° 12V DC 100 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
PRO3-RESM72 2 Modules 23 lm IP68Red 160° 12V DC 33 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
PRO3-GRSM72 2 Modules 51 lm IP68Green 160° 12V DC 71 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
PRO3-BLSM72 2 Modules 13 lm IP68Blue 160° 12V DC 19 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
PRO3-PKHS72 2 Modules 60 lm IP68Pink 160° 12V DC 83 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
PRO3-YLYG72 2 Modules 58 lm IP68Yellow 160° 12V DC 80 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
EffIcacy
(lm/W) Watt / mod Max in series
www.starux.com 7
160°

• IP68 Waterproof and approved by UL
• Long life time 50,000 hours
FEATURES
DURiTE ECO Series
Channel Letter & Cabinet Sign Module
DIMENSIONS
Unit : inch(mm)
0.55”
(14mm)
0.37”
(9.5mm)
6.14” (156mm)
2.6” (66mm) 3.54” (90mm) 2.6” (66mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Colors Beam Angle Input Volt Module / ft Lumen / mod Waterproof Rating
ECO3S-10SO10 2 Modules 105 lm IP6810000K 160° 12V DC 105 lm 1.0W 50 Modules
ECO3S-65SO10 2 Modules 105 lm IP686500K 160° 12V DC 105 lm 1.0W 50 Modules
ECO3S-30SO10 2 Modules 105 lm IP683000K 160° 12V DC 105 lm 1.0W 50 Modules
EffIcacy
(lm/W) Watt / mod Max in series
www.starux.com 9
DIMENSIONS
Unit : inch(mm)
160°
ECO3S Saver 0.72W
• Non-Polarity technology makes better wiring
• Ensures excellent transmittance and uniform lighting
• 160 degree angle lens that spreads light evenly for no hot spots
• Specially designed durable cover that withstands harsh environment and protects the LED
• High luminous efficacy guaranteed up to 105 lm/W
• Easy installation with double sided 3M tape and screw holes
• IP68 Waterproof and approved by UL
• Long life time 50,000 hours
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Colors Beam Angle Input Volt Module / ft Lumen / mod Waterproof Rating
ECO3S-10SO72 2 Modules 105 lm IP6810000K 160° 12V DC 105 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
ECO3S-65SO72 2 Modules 105 lm IP686500K 160° 12V DC 105 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
ECO3S-REEL72S 2 Modules 19 lm IP68Red 160° 12V DC 26 lm 0.72W 50 Modules
EffIcacy
(lm/W) Watt / mod Max in series
0.55”
(14mm)

• 160 degree angle lens that spreads light evenly for no hot spots
• Specially designed durable cover that withstands harsh environment and protects the LED
• High luminous efficacy guaranteed up to 95 lm/W
• Easy installation with double sided 3M tape and screw holes
• IP68 Waterproof and approved by UL, CE, RoHS
• Long life time 50,000 hours
FEATURES
1.57”
(40mm)
0.43”
(10.9mm)
6.14” (156mm)
1.8” (46mm) 1.8” (46mm)4.09” (104mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Colors Beam Angle Input Volt Module / ft Lumen / mod Waterproof Rating
ECO4-10HL14 2 Modules 134 lm IP6810000K 160° 12V DC 95 lm 1.4W 50 Modules
EffIcacy
(lm/W) Watt / mod Max in series
12 www.starux.com
150°
MINI3 0.48W
• Compact design with vivid for small size signs
• Ensures excellent transmittance and uniform lighting
• 150 degree angle lens with reduces numbers of modules needed
• Specially designed durable cover that withstands harsh environment and protects the LED
• Easy installation with double sided 3M tape
• IP68 Waterproof and approved by UL, CE, RoHS
• Long life time 50,000 hours
FEATURES
DURiTE Special Series
Smal Size Channel Letter Sign Module
DIMENSIONS
Unit : inch(mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Colors Beam Angle Input Volt Module / ft Lumen / mod Waterproof Rating
MINI3-10YG48 4 Modules 45 lm IP6810000K 150° 12V DC 94 lm 0.48W 50 Modules
MINI3-65YG48 4 Modules 48 lm IP686500K 150° 12V DC 100 lm 0.48W 50 Modules
MINI3-30YG48 4 Modules 48 lm IP683000K 150° 12V DC 100 lm 0.48W 50 Modules
MIN3-RESM36 4 Modules 13 lm IP68Red 150° 12V DC 35 lm 0.36W 50 Modules
MINI3-GRSM48 4 Modules 42 lm IP68Green 150° 12V DC 87 lm 0.48W 50 Modules
MINI3-BLSM48 4 Modules 11 lm IP68Blue 150° 12V DC 21 lm 0.48W 50 Modules
MINI3-YLYG48 4 Modules 38 lm IP68Yellow 150° 12V DC 80 lm 0.48W 50 Modules
EffIcacy
(lm/W) Watt / mod Max in series
0.35”
(9mm)

• Suitable for minimum 3” depth cabinet signs
• Recommend 0.65ft ~ 4ft for double sides / 0.65ft ~ 1.6ft for single side
• Specially designed durable lens that withstands harsh environment and protects the LED
• Easy installation with double sided 3M tape and screw holes
• IP65 Waterproof and approved by UL, CE, RoHS
• Long life time 50,000 hours
FEATURES
0.38”
(9.7mm)
0.91”
(23mm)
6.18” (157mm)
3.46” (88mm)2.72” (69mm) 2.72” (69mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Colors Beam Angle Input Volt Module / ft Lumen / mod Waterproof Rating
ECO3-68BE15 2 Modules 135 lm IP656800K 20° x 30° 12V DC 90 lm 1.5W 20 Modules
EffIcacy
(lm/W) Watt / mod Max in series
14 www.starux.com
MOSO V2 Series 60W

• Constant voltage output
• Universal input voltage 100~277Vac
• High power factor >0.99(115Vac)
• Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature / Over voltage / Over load
• Surge immunity: line-line 5KV, line-earth 10KV
• IP67, glue potted, suitable for dry / wet / damp locations
• Ambient temperature : -40C° ~ 60C°
• 5 years warranty
FEATURES
LED Driver
Constant Voltage Power Supply
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Dimensions (in) Input Volt Output Volt Output
Current (A) Max Power Waterproof
Rating
LSV-100B012 0 ~ 8.33 100W IP677 x 2.68 x 1.53 90 ~ 305V AC 12V DC 91% 0.99 -40°  ~ 140°
LSV-100B024 0 ~ 4.17 100W IP677 x 2.68 x 1.53 90 ~ 305V AC 24V DC 91% 0.99 -40°  ~ 140°
Typical
Efficiency
Power Factor
(115V AC)

www.starux.com 17
MOSO LSV Series 150W
• Constant voltage output
• Universal input voltage 100~277Vac
• High power factor >0.99(115Vac)
• Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature / Over voltage / Over load
• Surge immunity: line-line 5KV, line-earth 10KV
• IP67, glue potted, suitable for dry / wet / damp locations
• Ambient temperature : -40C° ~ 60C°
• 5 years warranty
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Dimensions (in) Input Volt Output Volt Output
Current (A) Max Power Waterproof
Rating
LSV-150B012 0 ~ 12.5 150W IP678.15 x 2.68 x 1.53 90 ~ 305V AC 12V DC 91% 0.99 -40°  ~ 140°
LSV-150B024 0 ~ 6.25 150W IP678.15 x 2.68 x 1.53 90 ~ 305V AC 24V DC 92% 0.99 -40°  ~ 140°
Typical
Efficiency
Power Factor
(115V AC)

• Constant voltage output
• Universal input voltage 100~277Vac
• High power factor >0.99(115Vac)
• Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature / Over voltage / Over load
• Surge immunity: line-line 5KV, line-earth 10KV
• IP67, glue potted, suitable for dry / wet / damp locations
• Ambient temperature : -40C° ~ 60C°
• 5 years warranty
FEATURES
LED Driver
Constant Voltage Power Supply
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Dimensions (in) Input Volt Output Volt Output
Current (A) Max Power Waterproof
Rating
LSV-200B012 0 ~ 8.33 200W IP679.13 x 2.68 x 1.71 90 ~ 305V AC 12V DC 91% 0.99 -40°  ~ 140°
LSV-200B024 0 ~ 16.67 200W IP679.13 x 2.68 x 1.71 90 ~ 305V AC 24V DC 92% 0.99 -40°  ~ 140°
Typical
Efficiency
Power Factor
(115V AC)

www.starux.com 19
MOSO LSV Series 320W
• Constant voltage output
• Universal input voltage 100~277Vac
• High power factor >0.99(115Vac)
• Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature / Over voltage / Over load
• Surge immunity: line-line 5KV, line-earth 10KV
• IP67, glue potted, suitable for dry / wet / damp locations
• Ambient temperature : -40C° ~ 60C°
• 5 years warranty
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Dimensions (in) Input Volt Output Volt Output
Current (A) Max Power Waterproof
Rating
LSV-320B012 0 ~ 22.00 264W IP679.21 x 3.86 x 1.58 90 ~ 305V AC 12V DC 91% 0.99 -40°  ~ 140°
LSV-320B024 0 ~ 13.33 320W IP679.21 x 3.86 x 1.58 90 ~ 305V AC 24V DC 92% 0.99 -40°  ~ 140°
Typical
Efficiency
Power Factor
(115V AC)